Item #
Job
FOODSERVICE, LLC
FO
C
U
S
 D

DUNNAGE SHELVES
Shelves
Specifications
•  Shelves: The shelf support frame is made of 1” (25 mm) square tubing.  The removable wire deck is made from 5/16” (8.0 mm)
diameter wire.  Available in chrome-plated and green epoxy coated finishes.
•  Posts: Posts have an outside diameter of 1” (25 mm) with rolled grooves in 1” (25 mm) increments along the entire length.
Available in chrome-plated and green epoxy coated finishes.
�Important: Stability decreases as the ratio of height to width increases when heavier loads are placed on the upper shelves.  Keep units
as wide and low as possible, using the dunnage shelf as the bottom shelf.  If two dunnage shelves are being used, both should be placed
within the lower half of the unit.  Dunnage shelves are not recommended for use in shelf carts or trucks.
Item No. Chrome
Item No. Green
Epoxy Coated
Width Length Approx Pkg Wt.
(in.) (cm) (in.) (cm) (lbs.) (kg)
FFSM1836CH FFSM1836GN 18 45.7 36 91.4 20.8 9.5
FFSM1848CH FFSM1848GN 18 45.7 48 121.9 27.4 12.5
FFSM1860CH FFSM1860GN 18 45.7 60 152.4 33.9 15.4
- FFSM2430GN 24 61 30 76 17.3 7.9
FFSM2436CH FFSM2436GN 24 61 36 91.4 25.3 11.5
FFSM2448CH FFSM2448GN 24 61 48 121.9 33.2 15.1
FFSM2460CH FFSM2460GN 24 61 60 152.4 41.2 18.7
Posts
Item No. Chrome
Item No. Green
Epoxy Coated
Height Approx Pkg Wt.
(in.) (cm) (lbs.) (kg)
FG007C FG007G 7 17.8 0.5 0.2
FG013C FG013G 13 33 0.9 0.4
FG033C FG033G 33 83.8 2.0 0.9
FG054C FG054G 54 137.2 3.1 1.4
FG063C FG063G 63 160.0 3.6 1.6
FG074C FG074G 74 188.0 4.2 1.9
FG086C FG086G 86 218.4 4.9 2.2
Focus Foodservice, LLC  •  300 Knightsbridge Parkway, Suite 500  •  Lincolnshire, IL 60069
Phone 800-968-3918  •  Fax 800-968-4129  •  www.focusfoodservice.com
rev. 0311